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Pobrano z mamadecor.pl

VIOKEF

L1 6 HTI NG

Product Datasheet

3911-0015-3-B-D

Suspended Linear Light STATION
STATION
PENDANT
LED module
80W
220-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
Class I

IP20

Indoor
BLACK
ALUMINIUM
L:1800
H:1200, h:75 L
W:55

3000K

7100 Lm

1800x55

1200

Dimmable
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